Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releses - June 2024.
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Bolinda audio New Adult — CD

aty Author Title Format
s eton o
Griffiths, Elly The Midnight Hour: Brighton Mysteries #6 CD
Baldacci, David A Calamity of Souls CD
Gregory, Philippa Fallen Skies CD
James, Peter They Thought | Was Dead: Sandy's Story CD
Halls, Stacey The Household CD
Hoover, Colleen Too Late CD
Beaton, M.C.; Green, R.W. Death of a Spy: A Hamish Macbeth Murder Mystery #36 CD
Ei?rirjg%;:rgésg Crosshairs: Michael Bennett #16 CD
McCall Smith, Alexander The Conditions of Unconditional Love: Isabel Dalhousie #15 CD
Wassmer, Julie Murder at the Allotment: Whitstable Pearl Mystery #10 CD
Hughes, Caoilinn The Alternatives CD
Fields, Helen Profile K CD
Chapman, Julia Date with Justice: The Dales Detective Series #9 CD
Shriver, Lionel Mania CD
July, Miranda All Fours CD
Lewis, Susan A Sicilian Affair CD
Lawrence, Mark The Book That Broke the World: The Library Trilogy #2 CcD
Helen, Elizabeth Bonded by Thorns : Beasts of the Briar #1 CD
Jakob, Zipora Klein The Forbidden Daughter: The True Story of a Holocaust Survivor CD
Goldis, Jaclyn The Main Character CD
Jensen, Louise The Intruders CD
Keel, Ellie The Four CD

Price (GBP)

£68.99
£59.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£59.99
£68.99
£52.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£68.99
£66.99

£68.99

Bolinda Loyalty
Price -20%

£565.19
£47.99
£55.19
£65.19
£565.19
£65.19
£65.19
£65.19
£47.99
£65.19
£42.39
£55.19
£55.19
£565.19
£65.19
£65.19
£65.19
£65.19
£565.19
£565.19
£565.19
£53.59

£565.19

ISBN

9781038675583

9781038675576

9781035053438

9781038675590

9781035054503

9781038675620

9781038675613

9781038673787

9781038672162

9781038675606

9781038673800

9781038673817

9780008683665

9781035053476

9780008698669

9781038675644

9780008698515

9780008698461

9780008705022

9780008698867

9781038673794

9780008698560

9780008698713
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - June 2024.
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Bolinda audio New Adult — CD (cont.)

QTY  Author Title Format Price (GBP) Bolinda Loyalty ISBN
rice -20%
Morgan, Phoebe The Trip ) £57.99 £46.39 9780008628499
MacDougall, Kate Good Things ) £68.99 £55.19 9781038675637

Bolinda audio New Adult - MP3 CD

Patterson, James;

Born, James 0. Crosshairs: Michael Bennett #16 MP3 CD £54.99 £43.99 9781038672216
Griffiths, Elly The Midnight Hour: Brighton Mysteries #6 MP3 CD £54.99 £43.99 9781038675880
Baldacci, David A Calamity of Souls MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781035053445
Gregory, Philippa Fallen Skies MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038675903
James, Peter They Thought | Was Dead: Sandy's Story MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781035054510
Halls, Stacey The Household MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038675934
Hoover, Colleen Too Late MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038675927
Beaton, M.C.; Green, R.W. Death of a Spy: A Hamish Macbeth Murder Mystery #36 MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038673916
Eﬁgﬁgﬁ”wﬂiﬂfj Eruption MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038675897
McCall Smith, Alexander The Conditions of Unconditional Love: Isabel Dalhousie #15 MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038675910
Wassmer, Julie Murder at the Allotment: Whitstable Pearl Mystery #10 MP3 CD £47.99 £38.39 9781038673930
Hughes, Caoilinn The Alternatives MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038673947
Fields, Helen Profile K MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9780008683672
Chapman, Julia Date with Justice: The Dales Detective Series #9 MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781035053483
Shriver, Lionel Mania MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9780008698676
July, Miranda All Fours MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038675958
Lewis, Susan A Sicilian Affair MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9780008698522
Lawrence, Mark The Book That Broke the World: The Library Trilogy #2 MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9780008698478
Helen, Elizabeth Bonded by Thorns : Beasts of the Briar #1 MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9780008705039
Jakob, Zipora Klein The Forbidden Daughter: The True Story of a Holocaust Survivor MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9780008698874
Goldis, Jaclyn The Main Character MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038673923
Jensen, Louise The Intruders MP3 CD £60.99 £48.79 9780008698577
Keel, Ellie The Four MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9780008698720
Morgan, Phoebe The Trip MP3 CD £51.99 £41.59 9780008628505
MacDougall, Kate Good Things MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038675941

Bolinda audio Health and Lifestyle — CD

Leon, Natalie

Allen, Ruth

The Japanese Art of Living Seasonally: An Invitation to Celebrate

Every Day

Grounded: How Connection with Nature Can Improve Our Mental

and Physical Wellbeing

CD

CD

£59.99

£39.99

£47.99

£31.99

9781038673824

9781038661838

Bolinda audio Health and Lifestyle — MP3 CD

The Japanese Art of Living Seasonally: An Invitation to Celebrate MP3 CD £54.99 £43.99 9781038673954
Every Day

Grounded: How Connection with Nature Can Improve Our Mental
and Physical Wellbeing

Leon, Natalie

Allen, Ruth MP3 CD £38.99 £31.19 9781038662286
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.
Bolinda Library New Releases - June 2024.

|U

Bolinda audio New Saga and Romance — CD

QTY  Author Title Format ~ Price (GBP) Bolinda Loyally ISBN
Cox, Josephine Jinnie CD £66.99 £53.59 9781038656902
Bagshawe, Tilly The Secret Keepers CcD £70.99 £56.79 9780008649005
Meaney, Roisin The Book Club CD £68.99 £55.19 9781038675668
Bell, Ginny Return to the Dover Cafe: The Dover Cafe #4 CD £68.99 £55.19 9781038675675
Dickinson, Margaret A Mother’s Sorrow CD £68.99 £55.19 9781035054541
Steele, Emma The Echoes of Us CD £68.99 £65.19 9781038675651
Wood, Daisy The Royal Librarian CD £68.99 £55.19 9780008698614
Marron, Lynda Last Chance In Paris CD £68.99 £55.19 9781038675705
Louis, Lia Better Left Unsent CD £68.99 £565.19 9781038675682
Hartl, Sonia Rent To Be CD £68.99 £55.19 9781038675699

Bolinda audio New Saga and Romance — MP3 CD

Cox, Josephine Jinnie MP3 CD £60.99 £48.79 9781038657176
Bagshawe, Tilly The Secret Keepers MP3 CD £65.99 £52.79 9780008649012
Meaney, Raisin The Book Club MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038675972
Bell, Ginny Return to the Dover Cafe: The Dover Cafe #4 MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038675989
Dickinson, Margaret A Mother’s Sorrow MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781035054558
Steele, Emma The Echoes of Us MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038675965
Wood, Daisy The Royal Librarian MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9780008698621
Marron, Lynda Last Chance In Paris MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038676016
Louis, Lia Better Left Unsent MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038675996
Hartl, Sonia Rent To Be MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038676009

Bolinda audio Perennial Adult Bestsellers — CD

La Plante, Lynda Twisted CD £68.99 £55.19 9781038675866
Rickman, Phil The House of Susan Lulham: Merrily Watkins #13 CD £39.99 £31.99 9781038675859
Beaton, M.C. Penelope Goes to Portsmouth: The Travelling Matchmaker #3 CD £46.99 £37.59 9781038675842

Bolinda audio Perennial Adult Bestsellers — MP3 CD

La Plante, Lynda Twisted MP3 CD £63.99 £51.19 9781038676177
Rickman, Phil The House of Susan Lulham: Merrily Watkins #13 MP3 CD £38.99 £31.19 9781038676160
Beaton, M.C. Penelope Goes to Portsmouth: The Travelling Matchmaker #3 MP3 CD £40.99 £32.79 9781038676153

Bolinda audio Children’s — CD

Walliams, David The World's Worst Children 1,2 & 3: The World's Worst Children cD £39.99 £31.99 9780008698966
Landy, Derek A Mind Full of Murder: Skulduggery Pleasant #16 cD £39.99 £31.99 9780008705442
Doyle, Roddy The Giggler Treatment CD £39.99 £31.99 9781038675729
Webb, Holly The Summer Dolphin CD £30.99 £24.79 9781038675743
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Unabridged Audio Order Form.

Bolinda Library New Releases - June 2024.

Bolinda audio Children’s — CD (cont.)

1B

ary

Bolinda audio Children’s - MP3 CD

Author
Rippin, Sally

Blume, Judy

Mulhern, Stephen;
Easton, Tom

Rashford, Marcus
Gosling, Sharon
Tijani, Davina

Bond, Ash

Davies, Stephen;
Pearson, Luke

Title

School of Monsters Collection 4: School of Monsters #16-20

Tales of a Fourth Grade Nothing: Fudge #1

The Incredible Holiday Hideout: Max Magic #3

The Treasure Hunt Monster: The Breakfast Club Adventures #4
The Extraordinary Voyage of Katy Willacott

Yomi and the Power of the Yumboes: The Nkara Chronicles #2
Peregrine Quinn and the Cosmic Realm

Hilda and the White Woff: Hilda #6

Format

CD

CD

CD

CD

CD

CD

CD

cD

Price (GBP)

£21.99
£39.99
£39.99
£39.99
£59.99
£30.99
£39.99

£30.99

Bolinda Loyalty
Price -20%

£17.59
£31.99
£31.99
£31.99
£47.99
£24.79
£31.99

£24.79

ISBN

9781038649508

9781035054329

9781038675750

9781035053513

9781038675736

9781038664976

9781038675767

9781038675774

Walliams, David
Landy, Derek
Doyle, Roddy
Webb, Holly
Rippin, Sally

Blume, Judy

Mulhern, Stephen;
Easton, Tom

Rashford, Marcus
Gosling, Sharon
Tijani, Davina

Bond, Ash

Davies, Stephen;
Pearson, Luke

The World's Worst Children 1,2 & 3: The World's Worst Children

A Mind Full of Murder: Skulduggery Pleasant #16
The Giggler Treatment

The Summer Dolphin

School of Monsters Collection 4: School of Monsters #16-20

Tales of a Fourth Grade Nothing: Fudge #1

The Incredible Holiday Hideout: Max Magic #3

The Treasure Hunt Monster: The Breakfast Club Adventures #4
The Extraordinary Voyage of Katy Willacott

Yomi and the Power of the Yumboes: The Nkara Chronicles #2
Peregrine Quinn and the Cosmic Realm

Hilda and the White Woff: Hilda #6

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

£39.99

£39.99

£39.99

£30.99

£21.99

£39.99

£39.99

£39.99

£59.99

£30.99

£39.99

£30.99

£31.99

£31.99

£31.99

£24.79

£17.59

£31.99

£31.99

£31.99

£47.99

£24.79

£31.99

£24.79

9780008698973

9780008705459

9781038676030

9781038676054

9781038649638

9781035054336

9781038676061

9781035053520

9781038676047

9781038665379

9781038676078

9781038676085

Not in Standing Order — CD

Bancks, Tristan
Hein, Cathryn

Hannay, Barbara

Holden, Lynda; Tuscano, Jo

Manne, Anne
Pascoe, Bruce

Scoullar, Jennifer

My Life and Other Weaponised Muffins: Tom Weekly #5
The Horseman’s Promise

His Best Friend’s Baby: Outback Babies #1

This is Where You Have to Go: A Forced Adoption. A Heartbreaking Reunion.

A Mother's Fight for Justice

Crimes of the Cross: The Anglican Paedophile Network of Newcastle, Its

Protectors and the Man Who Fought for Justice

Black Duck: A Year at Yumburra

Brumby’s Run: The Wild Australia Stories #1

CD

CDh

CD

CD

CD

£35.99

£66.99

£68.99

£59.99

£70.99

£59.99

£66.99

£28.79

£53.59

£56.19

£47.99

£566.79

£47.99

£53.59

9781038676184

9781038675781

9781038675798

9781038673855

9781038669315

9781038674043

9781038675804

Not in Standing Order —

Bancks, Tristan
Hein, Cathryn

Hannay, Barbara

Holden, Lynda; Tuscano, Jo

Manne, Anne

MP3 CD

My Life and Other Weaponised Muffins: Tom Weekly #5
The Horseman’s Promise

His Best Friend’s Baby: Outback Babies #1

This is Where You Have to Go: A Forced Adoption. A Heartbreaking Reunion.

A Mother's Fight for Justice

Crimes of the Cross: The Anglican Paedophile Network of Newcastle, Its

Protectors and the Man Who Fought for Justice

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

MP3 CD

£35.99

£60.99

£63.99

£54.99

£65.99

£28.79

£48.79

£561.19

£43.99

£62.79

9781038676191

9781038676092

9781038676108

9781038673985

9781038669322
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Unabridged Audio Order Form. Q
Bolinda Library New Releases - June 2024.

Not in Standing Order — MP3 CD (cont.)

QTY  Author Title Format Price (6BP) Bolinda Loyalty ISBN
rice -20%
Pascoe, Bruce Black Duck: A Year at Yumburra MP3 CD £54.99 £43.99 9781038674050
Scoullar, Jennifer Brumby’s Run: The Wild Australia Stories #1 MP3 CD £60.99 £48.79 9781038676115
TITLE FORMAT ISBN/APN QTy
Total £

Prices exclude VAT. All prices are subject to change.

Order # Date
Library Bolinda UK Ltd
The Pavilion, Newbury Business Park
Address London Road, Newbury, Berkshire, RG14 2PZ
T 03301231175

E libraryuk@bolinda.com
Contact Name

bolindalibrary.com/uk
Email

o

4 ENY
(’/ )

Phone

SUPPLIER
PARTNER
\ /

Bolinda

audio

T

All standing order customers enjoy 20% discount and other benefits with Bolinda Loyalty Rewards.
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